
 
Menu

Soup with bread
Sandwich
Fillings: Egg or tuna
Soup and a sandwich
Smoked salmon mini-bagel

Tea
Filter coffee

Selection of cakes

£2.00
£3.00

 
£4.00
£2.00

 
 
 

£1.50
£1.50

 
£1.00

Tea & coffee

All prices listed are a suggested minimum donation
Cash and card donations accepted

Pop-up
@Giffnock Shul


