## Pop-up @Giffnock Shul

welcome 555 Wednesday



Soup with bread	£2.00
Sandwich	£3.00
Fillings: Egg or tuna	
Soup and a sandwich	£4.00
Smoked salmon mini-bagel	£2.00

Tea & coffee

Tea Filter coffee	£1.50 £1.50
Selection of cakes	£1.00